
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 1
Bosbergen West 26.12.2024

TROL

Ninthe WOLLES
hamok
Omloop : D-12
Afstand : 3030m
Tijd : 0:35:21 (11'40"/km) [Punten : 802]

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Leena ZWIKER 0:28:21 [1000]

1. 72 00:03:51 353m 10'54"/km
2. 77 00:03:00 00:06:51 250m 12'00"/km
3. 97 00:02:59 00:09:50 285m 10'28"/km
4. 107 00:03:27 00:13:17 260m 13'16"/km
5. 89 00:03:21 00:16:38 324m 10'20"/km
6. 81 00:03:27 00:20:05 169m 20'25"/km
7. 112 00:01:46 00:21:51
8. 74 00:06:14 00:28:05
9. 100 00:03:41 00:31:46 309m 11'55"/km

10. 101 00:02:54 00:34:40 226m 12'50"/km
11. 999 00:00:41 00:35:21 164m 4'10"/km
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